Clerk of the Board Legislative Committee
January 2014
	Hamai, Sachi (Co-Chair)
	Los Angeles County
	shamai@bos.lacounty.gov

	McKibben, John (Co-Chair)
	Los Angeles County
	jmckibben@bos.lacounty.gov

	Borkowski, Gail
	Monterey County
	borkowskigt@co.monterey.ca.us

	Christensen, Catrina
	San Luis Obispo County
	cchristensen@co.slo.ca.us

	Coil, Gladys
	Napa County
	gcoil@co.napa.ca.us

	Ferraro Tallman, Christine
	Stanislaus County
	ferrroc@stancounty.com

	Huff, Susan
	Los Angeles County
	shuff@bos.lacounty.gov

	Jamar, Alicia
	Tuolumne County
	ajamar@co.tuolumne.ca.us

	Harper-Ihem, Kecia
	Riverside County
	kharper-ihem@rcbos.org

	Novak, Susan
	Orange County
	susan.novak@ocgov.com

	Palmer, Brian
	Ventura County
	Brian.palmer@ventura.org

	Patterson, Diane
	Marin County
	dpatterson@co.marin.ca.us

	Perkins, Cheryl
	Alameda County
	cheryl.perkins@acgov.org

	Regadanz, Lynn
	Santa Clara County
	lynn.regadanz@cob.sccgov.org

	Sanchez, Lucila
	Monterey County
	sanchezl3@co.monterey.ca.us

	Severud, Diane
	Calaveras County
	dseverud@co.calaveras.ca.us

	Siverling, Matt
	Legislative Representative
	mattsiverling@comcast.net

	Turner, Mireya
	Lake County
	mireyat@co.lake.ca.us

	Welch, Laura
	San Bernardino County
	lwelch@cob.sbcounty.gov
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